

Upper Hutt College International Student Fee Schedule 2023

Term Dates 2023

Term One 30 January – 6 April

Term Two 24 April – 30 June

Term Three 17 July – 22 September

Term Four 9 October – TBC

Tuition Fees

Fees and Costs All fees are in NZD and include GST

One Term \$4250.00

Two Terms \$7500.00

Three Terms \$12,250.00

Four Terms \$15,000.00

Administration Fee 2-4 Terms = \$1000.00

1 Term = \$500.00

Homestay (per week) \$300

Insurance \$625 per year

Initial Airport Pickup Free

Extra Costs not included in Fees

Uniform \$400 - \$500 approximate

Stationery \$100 approximate

NCEA Fee \$385 (only for senior students entered)

School field trips (approx. \$500 if student does Outdoor Education or Geography)

Involvement in extra curricular Sports fees

Upper Hutt College is a community, passionate about learning, that encourages pride, participation and excellence

